107 Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
LIG
HT
IN
G
2 x 8 W Fluorescent Sustained

ATEX / IEC Certified
2 x 8 W Fluorescent Sustained
Ordering Information:
3-hour duration – two M20 threaded cable entries with one M20 blanking plug
	 Lumen			   Weight	 Volume	 Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type	 Output	 Voltage	 Frequency	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Number 	 Number	 Pack
	 	 230/240 Vac	 50/60 Hz	 	 	 FDES1083N	 094956	 1
1 x 8 W Fluorescent
	 230 lm	 127 Vac	 50/60 Hz	 7.8	 36	 FDES1082N	 091957	 1Non-Maintained
	 	 110 Vac	 50/60 Hz	 	 	 FDES1081N	 091956	 1
	 	 230/240 Vac	 50 Hz	 	 	 FDES1084M	 094961	 1
1 x 8 W Fluorescent
	 180 lm	 127 Vac	 50/60 Hz	 7.8	 36	 FDES1082M	 091960	 1Maintained
	 	 110 Vac	 50/60 Hz	 	 	 FDES1081M	 091961	 1
2 x 8 W Fluorescent
230 lm	 230/240 Vac	 50 Hz	 7.8	 36	 FDES2084S	 094962	 1Sustained
Standard Material of Fixtures:
•	 Anti-corrosive, gray painted Zamak end caps and cover.
•	 Nitrile O-ring seal.
•	 Sealed toughened glass.